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Klassement 1. Dames 500 meter

Thialf - Heerenveen
26 t/m 28 december 2020

Partners

van schaatsend Nederland

PDAIKIN & §Rese

Naam

Cat

Baan

500

500

Punten
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132 Femke Kok

134 Jutta Leerdam

127 Michelle de Jong
153 Dione Voskamp
136 Jorien ter Mors

115 Isabelle van Elst
143 Esme Stollenga

116 Marrit Fledderus
140 Suzanne Schulting
142 Janine Smit

105 Femke Beuling

113 Helga Drost

118 Marijke Groenewoud
138 Selma Poutsma

135 Maud Lugters

114 Elisa Dul

148 Naomi Verkerk

145 Marit Van Beijnum
126 Letitia de Jong

133 Gioya Lancee

104 Lotte van Beek

154 Sacha van der Weide
137 Sanneke de Neeling

DN1
DN3
DN2
DSA
DSB
DN4
DSA
DN1
DN4
DSA
DN2
DN3
DN3
DN3
DN1
DN3
DN2
DN1
DSA
DN3
DSA
DA2
DSA

HVN
DNH
HVN
DNH
HVN
HAA
GRO
HVN
HVN
HVN
HVN
HVN
LEE
BRE
TIL
DEV
HAA
UTR
LEE
HVN
DEV
DNH
DNH

37.081 (1)
37.240 (2)
37.798 (3)
37.932 4
37.950 (5)
38.032 (8)
38.187 (1)
38.305 (8)
38.318 (9)
38.326 (10)
38.509 (11)
38.511 (12)
38.575 (13)
38.660 (14)
38.728 (15)
38.843 (16)
39.051 (17)
39.155 (18)
39.163 (19)
39.239 (20)
39.352 (21)
39.359 (22)
39.401 (23)

+0.159
+0.717
+0.851
+0.869
+0.951
+1.106
+1.224
+1.237
+1.245
+1.428
+1.430
+1.494
+1.579
+1.647
+1.762
+1.970
+2.074
+2.082
+2.158
+2.271
+2.278
+2.320

37.081
37.240
37.798
37.932
37.950
38.032
38.187
38.305
38.318
38.326
38.509
38.511
38.575
38.660
38.728
38.843
39.051
39.155
39.163
39.239
39.352
39.359
39.401
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